

प्रमाणित किया जाता है।
मैं मन्त्रीन से द्वारा अंगित उल
पुनर् ही यह माफ़ी पुनर् मा
रहायत अंगितता जामोप डाप
उत्तर प्रमाण २००१/११ से निजित प्रमाण
है


कायपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी
६३/०१/२०

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

_____DIVISIUN

_____SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2307

Name of officer_____

Date of fist entry_____

Date of last entry_____

1st on A/C bill.

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

1

(the measurements relating to each work)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work</u> → Construction					
Measurement of Rect. CD					
work from meters measure					
to Bhast Chauras Seema.					
Under M.M. (S)					
Agreement → M/S Abhishek Kuroori					
Agreement No. → 46.S.B.D/2020-21					
Date of Commencement → 17.7.2020					
Date of Completion → 16.04.2021					

Record measurement at 1-3-2021					
Item No. (1) Earth work in					
excavation in of concrete E.P.					
Abutment	→	2	9.15	3.45	2.25 = 149.81 m ³
Piers	→	1	9.65	2.35	2.25 = 51.02 "
Flow bed of deep	→	2	7.50	5.38	0.50 = 40.35 "
Return flow	→	4	1.26	3.22	2.25 = 36.51 "
Cut off wall.					
Long wall	→	2	22.40	1.40	2.25 = 100.80 "
C/wall	→	2	1.12	1.40	2.25 = 5.64 "
	→	2	3.12	1.40	2.25 = 14.64 "
Flowing	→	2	5.38	2.34	0.50 = 12.58 "
	→	1	20.40	3.12	0.50 = 31.82 "
Total					= 441.97 m ³

Continuation

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - (23/24) Providing / laying					
R.C.C. M 25 m Deck Slab - etc.					
Qty. vide TMB, P-20,					
Qty = 60.84 m ³ .					
② b, 692.95 / m ³ = b, 423,565 ~					
Item No - (25/26) Supplying / fitting					
• placing of TMT Bars Reinforced.					
Qty. vide TMB, P-18 = 1534.42 kg					
— u — P-19 = 4961.50					
TOTAL = 6496.01 kg					
③ b, 50,206.43 / Tonne = b, 3,26,141 ~					

Item No - (25/26) Providing / laying					
Joint - - - - 4 etc					
Qty. vide TMB, P-20,					
Qty = 22.50 m.					
④ b, 36.49 / m = b, 826 ~					
Item No - (26/27) Providing					
weep hole - - - 4 etc					
Qty. vide TMB, P-20,					
Qty = 20 kg.					
⑤ b, 107.45 / each = b, 2149 ~					
Item No - (27/28) Providing					
Drainage Spout - - - 1 etc					
Qty. vide TMB, P-20,					
Qty = 8 kg.					
⑥ b, 692.88 / each = b, 5543 ~					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. →					57,84,301 = w
Add. 12% W.D.T.					6,94,116 = w
Add. 1% L.C.W.					57,843 = w
Add. 1.44% S. Fee					81,559 = w
Total					66,17,819 = w
0.15% Below					9927 = w
Total					66,07,892 = w
Deduct prepaid Bill					41,14,066 = w
Total					24,93,826 = w
					Q. No.
					16/03/22
					J.E